Точечный рекордер
POINTAX 6000M
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Point recorder
9
Ordering example
A4260 /XH92 /
XA928 0 ... 100 C / XB929 0 ... 300 C / XC901 / XD901 / XE901 / XF901 /
FA02 / FB02 / FC90 0 ... 50 l/s /FD90 0 ... 100 % FE03 / FF03 /
GA01 / GB01 / GC01 / GD01 / GE01 / GF01 / H01 / P01 / J03 / K02
A4260
Options (binary inputs / binary outputs, limits, see page 3) No H00
Yes H01
Recording With roll chart (32 m) P01
With fanfold chart (16 m) P02
Auxiliary voltage 24 V AC + 10 %, – 15 % J01
115 V AC + 10 %, – 15 % J02
230 V AC + 10 %, – 15 % J03
24 V DC / AC + 20 %, – 20 % J04
Front door Plastic K01
Metal K02
Label for measuring points Blank with GOSSEN_METRAWATT logo L00
Blank without logo L01
With inscription as requested, 1 line / measuring point with up to
31 characters
L90
Test protocol None M00
With factory certificate in acc. with DIN 55350 M01
Operating instructions German N00
None N01
English N02
French N03
Italian N04
Point recorder POINTAX 6000M with universal signal inputs for process signals, thermocouples, resistance thermometers,
display with analog scales, RS 485 interface, front dimensions 144 x 1444
A4260
Measuring range channel 1 Resist. thermometer 2-wire 0 100 C XA928
Measuring range channel 2 Resist. thermometer 2-wire 0 300 C XB929
Measuring range channel 3 DC current 0 20 mA XC901
Measuring range channel 4 DC current 0 20 mA XD901
Measuring range channel 5 DC current 0 20 mA XE901
Measuring range channel 6 DC current 0 20 mA XF901
Scale channel 1 same as measuring range FA02
Scale channel 2 same as measuring range FB02
Scale channel 3 0 ... 50 l/s FC90
Scale channel 4 0 ... 100 % FD90
Scale channel 5 0 ... 100 FE03
Scale channel 6 0 ... 100 FF03
Reading ruler channel 1 ... 6 Without reading ruler GA01 ... GF01
Options (binary inputs / binary outputs, limits) H01
Recording With roll chart (32 m) P01
Auxiliary voltage 230 V AC J03
Front door Metal K02
Order code (continued)
Description Ident number
POINTAX 6000M
Point recorder
10
Accessories (continued)
Ident numbers ending with a letter are complete and need not be commented.
Ident numbers ending with a numeral must be commented with the following texts.
Description Ident number
PARATOOL P6000M Parameterizing software for POINTAX 6000M A425A
RS 485 / RS 232 adapter set, incl. power supply and connection cable, 3 m, A403A
with both sided connectors and 9- / 25-pole adapter connector